JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

coon creek trap & skeet - 05-16-2015

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
ROTH, JACK
TEAM COON CREEK

EMMERSON, MATT
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

PRYOR, GARRETT
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

FISHER, CAMERON
TEAM COON CREEK

PICKERT, GAVIN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

SCHELHORN, BLAKE
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

ACRELL, BRYCE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

WHITE, ZANE
SIERRA VALLEY TRAP TEAM

WILCOX, DALTON
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

FUHRMAN, CASEY
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

GARCIA, RYAN
TEAM COON CREEK

GREENO, AIDAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

NYLUND, EMMA
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

SHANE, LOGAN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

25 |
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24

24

24

24

24
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TOTAL
9 99
97 97
97 97
96 96
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93 03
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92 92
92 92
92 92
92 92
92 92

SHOOT-OFF

5/16/2015 -6:00:43 PM




JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

coon creek trap & skeet - 05-16-2015

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
BAKER, JOEY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

HALE, WYATT
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

HOWE, LISSE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

PETERSON, JUSTIN
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

WALTERSCHIED, JACK
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

BABCOCK, COLTON
EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS

HOOD, MADISON
SIERRA VALLEY TRAP TEAM

HYATT, RYAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

HATFIELD, MASON
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

WICKHAM, SAM
TEAM COON CREEK

MOSES, GARRETT
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

PETERSON, AUSTIN
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

DEMAS , MATTHEW
TEAM COON CREEK

HOEKMAN, JUSTIN
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

24

22

25

24

21
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24
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SCORES
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+ +

23 23
+ +
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+ +
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+ +
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TOTAL
91 091
91 91
91 91
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SHOOT-OFF

5/16/2015 -6:00:43 PM




JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

coon creek trap & skeet - 05-16-2015

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
MCNEIL, KELSI
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

DROWN, SAM
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

CAMARA, WYATT
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

SHAW, TIM
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

GRAHAM, KC
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

LORTIE, NOAH
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

MCMENOMEY, DILLON
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

SAGE, BRIAN
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

SCHNEIDER, ISRAYEL
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

SMITH, ROY
EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS

STONE, BRAD
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

FEE, SARAH
SIERRA VALLEY TRAP TEAM

FRYE, SETH
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

MANOS, ALEX
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

23
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21

21

21

22

20

21

19

23
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19

22

21

SCORES

21 23
+ +

22 22
+ +
19 25
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+ +
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+ +

16 22
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22 21
+ +

19 20
+ +

20 20
+ +

21 20
+ +

23 21
+ +

20 24
+ +

20 18
+ +
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24

19

18
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TOTAL
86 86
85 85
84 84
84 84
83 83
83 83
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83 83
83 83
83 83
82 g2
82 g2
82 g2

SHOOT-OFF

5/16/2015 -6:00:43 PM




JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

coon creek trap & skeet - 05-16-2015

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
NIX, NATHAN
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

PITTS, JUSTIN
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

GRAZIANO, MARK
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

HUGHES, AUSTIN
TRUCKEE JR. SHOOTERS

ALLRED, JOE
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

BAGWELL, CHAD
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

CARY, NIC
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

MEITROTT, CODY
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

SIMPSON, HUNTER
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

JENSON, ZACK
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

RISTAU, LAREN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

ROGERS, MASON
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

TORGESON, AYDON
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

MASON, CONNOR
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

18

17

18

21

22

15

19

21

22

17

19
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21

18

SCORES

19 23
+ +

23 22
+ +

21 22
+ +

22 21
+ +

14 20
+ +

20 21
+ +

23 16
+ +

15 23
+ +

21 24
+ +

20 21
+ +

18 22
+ +

19 17
+ +

21 16
+ +
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24
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TOTAL
82 g2
82 g2
81 81
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SHOOT-OFF

5/16/2015 -6:00:43 PM




JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

coon creek trap & skeet - 05-16-2015

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
GOMEZ, EKIAH
EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS

MARSHAL, TIM
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

SKELLENGER, KAMERON
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

DEUPREE, MASON
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

GARZA, ALYSA
TEAM COON CREEK

SMITH, BRENDAN
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

CLINE, CAMERON
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

MACIEL, HANNAH
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

MARTIN, GRANT
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

BAIOCCHI, JUSTIN
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

HORSE, MAYA
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

CERVETTI, PAYTON
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

GREENO, KYLIE
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

MILLER, ZACHARY
YSA CLAY BUSTERS
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15

15

15

18

20

15

16

18

15

21

16

16

SCORES

15 20
+ +

20 21
+ +

22 20
+ +

19 18
+ +

20 19
+ +

18 18
+ +

17 16
+ +

19 18
+ +

18 21
+ +

18 17
+ +

21 16
+ +

17 13
+ +

16 18
+ +

19 14

20 _
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16

20
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19

16

17

18
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TOTAL
474
74 74
74 74
72 72
72 72
72 72
M1 71
M1 71
M1 71
70 70
70 70
67 67
67 67
66 66

SHOOT-OFF

5/16/2015 -6:00:43 PM




JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

coon creek trap & skeet - 05-16-2015

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
FERRARI, SHYLA
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

WOOLFOLK, DANIEL
SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

FICK, SIENNA
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

BLINE, LIZZY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

STEWART, BAILEY
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP
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13

15

17

SCORES
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15

+
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12

00

TOTAL
65 @65
65 65
59 §9
54 54
43 43

SHOOT-OFF

5/16/2015 -6:00:43 PM
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